
12:00-4:00 pm
5:00-8:00 pm

9:00-11:00 am
12:00-4:00 pm

9:00-11:00 am
12:00-4:00 pm

15 and Under Open Gym
16 and Older Open Gym

12:00-4:00 pm
6:00-9:00 pm

Tuesday, January 7

Sunday, January 12
12:00-4:00 pm
5:00-8:00 pm

15 and Under Open Gym
16 and Older Open Gym

Monday, January 13

Tuesday, January 14

12:00-4:00 pm
5:00-8:00 pm

15 and Under Open Gym
16 and Older Open Gym

12:00-4:00 pm
6:15-9:15 pm

KVPD REC CENTER
POLICY

6:00-10:00 pm

1:00-3:00 pm
6:15-9:15 pm

Homeschool Open Gym
15 and Under Open Gym

Pickleball Open Gym
15 and Under Open Gym

15 and Under Open Gym
16 and Older Open Gym

PRICING

9:00-11:00 am
12:00-4:00 pm

16 and Older Open Gym6:00-9:00 pm

12:00-4:00 pm
5:00-8:00 pm

15 and Under Open Gym
16 and Older Open Gym

Tuesday, January 28

KVPD Rec Center                     150 N. Indiana Ave.                      Kankakee, IL 60901                     (815) 929-1885                  www.kvpd.com

Friday, January 3

Recreational Co-Ed
Volleyball League

If there are 10 or fewer participants on site for the first 60 minutes of
open gym, that session of open gym will be cancelled for the day.

 

Participants will only be allowed in with a 2019/2020 School ID.
Participants 16 and older will need an ID. 

Please call (815) 929-1885 if you want to check before you travel to
the Rec Center. 

 

All Pickleball Sessions are for 18 years of age and older.

Thursday, January 2

Wednesday, January 1

Saturday, January 4

Tuesday, January 21

Sunday, January 5

Saturday, January 11

January 2020January 2020
KVPD Rec Center
Facility Calendar

Monday, January 6

GYM CLOSED

Thursday, January 9

Friday, January 10

5:30-7:30 pm Pickleball Open Gym

Competitive Co-Ed
Volleyball League

Wednesday, January 8
6:00-10:00 pm

9:00-11:00 am
12:00-4:00 pm

Pickleball Open Gym
15 and Under Open Gym

Thursday, January 16

Friday, January 17

6:00-9:00 pm 16 and Older Open Gym

5:30-7:30 pm Pickleball Open Gym

6:00-10:00 pm

6:15-9:15 pm 15 and Under Open Gym

Saturday, January 18

Sunday, January 19

Monday, January 20

Wednesday, January 22

15 and Under Open Gym
15 and Under Open Gym

Pickleball Open Gym
15 and Under Open Gym

12:00-4:00 pm
6:00-9:00 pm

15 and Under Open Gym
16 and Older Open Gym

Open Gym - $5/person
Pickleball - $5/person

 

GYM CLOSED

6:00-10:00 pm Recreational Co-Ed
Volleyball League

Competitive Co-Ed
Volleyball League

Wednesdasy, January 15

5:30-7:30 pm Pickleball Open Gym

Recreational Co-Ed
Volleyball League

Thursday, January 23

Friday, January 24

6:00-10:00 pm Competitive Co-Ed
Volleyball League

6:15-9:15 pm 15 and Under Open Gym

6:00-10:00 pm

Saturday, January 25
Pickleball Open Gym

15 and Under Open Gym

Sunday, January 26

Monday, January 27

Recreational Co-Ed
Volleyball League

Thursday, January 30

Friday, January 31

5:30-7:30 pm Pickleball Open Gym

6:00-10:00 pm Competitive Co-Ed
Volleyball League

6:15-9:15 pm 15 and Under Open Gym

Wednesday, January 29
6:00-10:00 pm


